
 Fellowship Academy 2021-2022 Tuition & Fee Schedule 

     

Application Fee  3 Year Old Mother’s Day Out  Payment Timeline 
✓ One-time, $25 fee for all new students  Registration                                                     $100  February 

  Curriculum & Technology                              $  75  ✓ Registration: $450; $500 after Feb. 26  

Registration Fee  Tuition             $2,000 year/$200 month (10 mos)  ✓ $250 in Feb. & $250 in May to hold spot 

✓ Paid annually upon enrollment  PreK-4 and Kindergarten  May 
✓ Helps cover ongoing, operational costs of 

providing student programs 
 Registration                                                    $500  ✓ 2nd half of registration fee if 2-pay: 

Curriculum & Technology                            $250 May 14 
✓ $450 if paid by Feb. 26, then $500  Tuition           $7,092 year/$591 month (12 mos)  June 
       (Split payment in Feb. & May to hold spot)    ✓ Curriculum & Technology: June 25 or 

✓ Non-refundable  Elementary & Intermediate - 1st-6th  upon enrollment 

Curriculum & Technology Fees  Registration                                                    $500  ✓ Pay-in-Full Tuition: June 25 or 

✓ Annual fee; varies by grade level Curriculum & Technology                            $350 upon enrollment 

✓ Covers cost of consumables, texts, licenses  Tuition           $7,512 year/$626 month (12 mos)  ✓ Monthly tuition paid June-May 

✓ Non-refundable after Aug. 1  Junior High - 7th-8th Grade  August 

Annual Enrollment & Tuition  Registration                                                    $500  ✓ Junior High Retreat  

✓ Enrollment and payment of tuition   Curriculum & Technology                            $400  ✓ Before- and after-school care: Aug. 1 or  

is an annual agreement   Tuition           $8,628 year/$719 month (12 mos)  upon enrollment. Pay-in-full or monthly 
✓ Tuition may be paid in full or in   High School -9th-12th Grade  October 

monthly installments  Registration                                                    $500  ✓ Traveling Mustangs: $300-$1800 

o Monthly rate higher when < 12 months  Curriculum & Technology                            $450  o Optional program; payments 

✓ Multi-child discount of 5% (first tuition is  Tuition           $8,904 year/$742 month (12 mos)  o October - March 

full price)  Seniors Only: Graduation                             $300  o Varies by grade level and trip 

Additional Fees and Costs  Before and After School Supervision  December 

✓ 12th Grade Graduation                                                       Year/Mo/Drop-in  ✓ Senior Graduation Fees: Dec. 1 

✓ Traveling Mustangs  Before Only  (6:30 AM)           $1,000/$100/$10                                               March 

✓ Elective Student Activities  After Only (Until 6PM)            $3,000/$300/$15  ✓ Final payment – traveling Mustangs 

✓ Before- and After-School Supervision  Combined                                  $3,700/$370/$25  Questions? 

Please contact Nora Brown 

Admissions@fellowship-academy.org 

Or call 817-483-2400 

✓ Jr High Outdoor Education Retreat Learning Lab 

✓ Learning Lab Level I      $1,500 year/$125 month (12 mos) 

✓ Spirit Wear - Optional Level II     $1,950 year/$162.50 month (12 mos) 
 


